Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller %o Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1  Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
1 Troyer, Lance 0.00 61.92 - - .- - - -
88 3.00 2064.00 - - - 2002.08 - - $2,064.00
499 ** HOLMES EXCAVATING, WALL HOUSE HOTIBD,00% 2064.00 0.00
$2,002.08
2 Miller, Sage 0.00 63.76 - - - -
55 3.25 2125.50 - - - 2061.74 - - $2,125.50
227 The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 2125.50 0.00
$2,061.74
3 Hughes, William 0.00 59.85 ——- ——- ——- - - i
60 3.00 1995.00 - - - 1935.15 - - $1,995.00
133 Didinger Crop Service 100.00% 1995.00 0.00
$1,935.15
4 Morris, Alyx 0.00 53.85 - - -
69 2.50 1795.00 - - - 1741.15 - - $1,795.00
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 1795.00 0.00
$1,741.15
5 Fowler, Garrett 0.00 59.85 - - - - - - -
83 3.00 1995.00 - - - 1935.15 - - $1,995.00
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 1995.00 0.00
$1,935.15
6 Hughes, Amy 0.00 48.98 - - - - -
61 2.50 1632.50 - - - 1583.52 - - $1,632.50
203 Mullett Tire Service, Inc. 100.00% 1632.50 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$1,583.52
7 Bender, Dyllan 0.00 21.64 o - - - - - -
77 1.25 721.25 - - - 699.61 - - $721.25
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 721.25 0.00
$699.61
8 Raber, Andrew 0.00 22.58 - - o o - ——- -
97 1.25 752.50 - - - 729.92 - - $752.50
176 Miller,Mast,Mason & Bowling Law Firm 100.00% 752.50 0.00
$729.92
9 Raber II, Brandon 0.00 26.86 . g . - - - g
96 1.50 895.50 - - - 868.64 - - $895.50
308 CENTERRA CO-OP & SHEARER EQUIPMENT 100.00% 895.50 0.00
$868.64
10 Stitzlein, Chase 0.00 48.94 - - - - - -
68 2.25 1631.25 - - - 1582.31 - - $1,631.25
311 MOHICAN FARMS 100.00% 1631.25 0.00
$1,582.31
11 Burgett, Brant 0.00 30.08 - - - - - -
80 1.75 1002.75 - - - 972.67 - - $1,002.75
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 1002.75 0.00
$972.67
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
12 Schonauer, Sarah 0.00 34.18 - - o o - ——- -
86 1.75 1139.25 - - - 1105.07 - - $1,139.25
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1139.25 0.00
$1,105.07
13 Hughes, John 0.00 34.96 - -
58 1.75 1165.50 - - - 1130.54 - - $1,165.50
173 BECHTEL SERVICES INC 33.00% 384.62 0.00
331 OPEN-ROAD FARM 34.00% 396.27 0.00
505 Performance Feed & Seed 33.00% 384.62 0.00
$1,130.54
14 Yoder, Drake 0.00 32.70 - - - - - -
62 2.00 1090.00 - - - 1057.30 - - $1,090.00
203 Mullett Tire Service, Inc. 100.00% 1090.00 0.00
$1,057.30
15 Bender, Hayleigh 0.00 22.05 - - - - - -
79 1.50 735.00 - - - 712.95 - - $735.00
226 SCENIC RIDGE LIVESTOCK 100.00% 735.00 0.00
$712.95
16 Stitzlein, Emma 0.00 65.00 - - o o - ——- -
64 3.50 2166.50 - - - 2101.50 - - $2,166.50
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 2166.50 0.00
$2,101.50
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller %o Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1  Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
17 Miller, Peyton 0.00 26.21 - - - - - -
92 1.25 873.75 - - - 847.54 - - $873.75
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 873.75 0.00
$847.54
18 Hendrix, Liberty 0.00 13.77 - - o o - ——- -
71 1.00 459.00 - - - 445.23 - - $459.00
120 WB Fabrication 100.00% 459.00 0.00
$445.23
19 Tapia, Miguel 0.00 24.49 —- - - - -
51 1.25 816.25 - - - 791.76 - - $816.25
325 Wolf Creek Veterinary Services 100.00% 816.25 0.00
$791.76
20 Berman, Kalob 0.00 25.60 - - - - - -
99 1.50 853.50 - - - 827.90 - - $853.50
433 ** We3 Farm - Brinkhaven & Walters 100.00% 853.50 0.00
$827.90
21 Fair, Blake 0.00 29.82 - - - - - -
84 2.00 994.00 - - - 964.18 - - $994.00
18 Ray Davenport 50.00% 497.00 0.00
354 WILLIAM DAVENPORT 50.00% 497.00 0.00
$964.18
22 Sprang, Rebecca 0.00 24.82 - - - - - -
53 1.25 827.50 - --- --- 802.68 - - $827.50
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 827.50 0.00
$802.68
23 Lepley, Andrew 0.00 26.32 - - -
98 1.25 877.50 - - - 851.18 - - $877.50
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 877.50 0.00
$851.18
24 Stitzlein, Katie 0.00 65.15 - - - - - - -
67 4.25 2171.75 - - - 2106.60 - - $2,171.75
481 GRASSBAUGH LLC 100.00% 2171.75 0.00
$2,106.60
25 Baker, Trey 0.00 27.26 - - - - - - -
95 1.25 908.75 - - - 881.49 - - $908.75
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 908.75 0.00
$881.49
26 Williams IV, Leon 0.00 25.02 - - o o - ——- -
76 2.00 834.00 - - - 808.98 - - $834.00
492 PINE BROOK FARM STEVEN SCHLEGEL 100.00% 834.00 0.00
$808.98
27 Hendrix, Noah 0.00 19.22 - - o o - ——- -
75 1.50 640.50 - - - 621.28 - - $640.50
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 640.50 0.00
$621.28
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
28 Miller, Brayden 0.00 22.17 - - o o - ——- -
93 1.00 739.00 - - - 716.83 - - $739.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 739.00 0.00
$716.83
29 Hendrix, Justice 0.00 19.58 - - o o - ——- -
73 1.75 652.75 - - - 633.17 - - $652.75
120 WB Fabrication 100.00% 652.75 0.00
$633.17
Totals: $0.00 $1,036.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$34,554.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33,518.12 $33,518.12 $0.00 $0.00 $34,554.75
# Animals Sold: 29 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 1.9655 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $34,554.75
Average Seller Price: $1,191.54
Total Weight: 17523.00
End Of Report
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